



powered by bluebytes

Tuesday, January 31, 2012



Key Results: Glenmark, Indian Bank, OBC, Allahabad Bank, United Phos, Havells, EID Parry, Balrampur Chini

Publication: myiris.com , Agency: Bureau
Edition: Internet , Page No: 0, Location: Internet , Size(sq.cms): 0

[Click](#)

[Key Results: Glenmark, Indian Bank, OBC, Allahabad Bank, United Phos, Havells, EID Parry, Balrampur Chini](#)

Bureau

Following are the key corporate results for the quarter ended December 2011 announced on January 30:

Glenmark Pharmaceuticals has posted consolidated net profit after tax of Rs 461.18 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 865.25 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing a decrease of 46.70%. Total consolidated income has increased from Rs 7.73 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 10.41 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing an increase of 34.67%.

Indian Bank has posted a net profit of Rs 5.25 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 4.91 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing an increase of 6.92%. Total income has increased from Rs 26.40 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 35.05 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing an increase of 32.77%.

Oriental Bank of Commerce (OBC) has posted a net profit of Rs 3.54 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 4.08 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing decrease of 13.23%. Total income has increased from Rs 32.64 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 44.92 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing an increase of 37.61%.

Allahabad Bank has posted a net profit of Rs 5.60 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 4.15 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing an increase of 34.94%. Total Income has increased from Rs 31.13 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 42.60 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing an increase of 36.85%.

United Phosphorus has posted a net profit of Rs 1,200.2 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 473.2 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing a sharp increase of 2.54 times. Total income increased from Rs 7.76 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 9.11 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing an increase of 17.48%.

Mahindra Lifespace Developers has posted a net profit of Rs 395.1 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 where as the same was at Rs 334.2 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing an increase of 18.22%. Income from operations was at Rs 1.53 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 where as the same was at Rs 1.55 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing a decrease of 1.29%.

Punjab & Sind Bank has posted a net profit of Rs 916.3 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 1,353 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing decrease of 32.28%. Total income has increased from Rs 13.53 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 17.54 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing an increase of 29.72%.

EID Parry India has posted consolidated net profit of Rs 424.9 million for the quarter ended Dec. 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 633.5 million for the quarter ended Dec. 31, 2010, representing a decrease of 32.93%. Total consolidated income has increased from Rs 24.74 billion for the quarter ended Dec. 31, 2010 to Rs 29.91 billion for the quarter ended Dec. 31, 2011, representing an increase of 20.90%.

Balrampur Chini Mills has posted a net loss of Rs 640.1 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to net profit of Rs 233.7 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010. Total income was at Rs 6.63 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 where as the same was at Rs 5.31 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing an increase of 24.86%.

Havells India has posted a net profit of Rs 788.8 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 where as the same was at Rs 611.2 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing an increase of 29.06%. Total income was at Rs 8.98 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 where as the same was at Rs 6.92 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing an increase of 29.77%.

LIC Housing Finance has posted a net profit of Rs 3.05 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 2.13 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing an increase of 43.19%. Total

income has increased from Rs 13.54 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 15.92 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing an increase of 17.58%.

IL&FS Investment Managers has posted consolidated net profit of Rs 186.85 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 164.27 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing an increase of 13.74%. Total consolidated income decreased from Rs 573.08 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 564.78 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing decrease of 1.45%.

Sadbhav Engineering has posted a net profit of Rs 417.12 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 263.81 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing an increase of 58.11%. Total income has increased from Rs 4.76 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 7.23 billion for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing an increase of 51.89%.

Taj GVK Hotels & Resorts has posted a net profit of Rs 60.97 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011 as compared to Rs 129.19 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010, representing decrease of 52.81%. Total income decreased from Rs 702.43 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2010 to Rs 663.17 million for the quarter ended December 31, 2011, representing decrease of 5.59%.



[Previous News](#) [Next News](#)